
Miami Season Results ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Overall record: 6-4  • Conference: 3-2  • Region: 2-1  • Home: 2-2  • Away: 3-1  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 2-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/18/2020 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/19/2020 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/20/2020 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M L 2-4 0-1 0-0 #23
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara W 4-0 1-1 0-0 #23

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt L 1-4 1-2 0-0
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State W 4-0 2-2 0-0

%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech W 5-2 3-2 1-0
%* 2/17/2020 #4 FLORIDA STATE L 3-4 3-3 1-1

* 2/21/2020 #35 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 4-3 2-1 #27
* 2/23/2020 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 4-4 2-2 #27

% 2/23/2020 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 6-1 5-4 2-2 #27
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville W 6-1 6-4 3-2 #18

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Season Statistics ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Overall record: 6-4  • Conference: 3-2  • Region: 2-1  • Home: 2-2  • Away: 3-1  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 2-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 7-4 4-4 3-0 3-2 --- 4-4 --- --- --- --- 2-2 0-0 W2 5-4

Selma Cadar 7-3 6-2 1-1 4-1 --- --- 5-1 0-1 1-0 --- 2-2 0-0 W2 7-2

Nada Dimovska 4-4 4-1 0-3 4-1 --- --- --- --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0 W3 4-4

Yuna Ito 4-2 1-2 3-0 0-1 --- --- 1-0 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-2

Diana Khodan 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

E. Perez-Somarriba 11-1 8-1 3-0 4-1 8-1 --- --- --- --- --- 4-1 0-0 W2 9-1

Maya Tahan 7-4 4-4 3-0 2-2 --- --- --- 1-1 3-3 --- 0-1 0-0 W2 5-4

Florencia Urrutia 9-2 6-2 3-0 4-1 --- 1-0 0-1 5-1 --- --- 0-2 0-0 W2 6-2

Totals 50-21 34-17 16-4 21-9 8-1 5-4 6-2 7-3 4-5 4-2 8-8 0-0

Percentage .704 .667 .800 .700 .889 .556 .750 .700 .444 .667 .500 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/E. Perez-Somarriba 2-2 1-2 1-0 0-0 1-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 L1 2-2

Selma Cadar/Maya Tahan 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 1-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Nada Dimovska/Yuna Ito 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Daevenia Achong/Selma Cadar 3-2 2-2 1-0 1-2 1-1 1-1 --- 1-0 0-0 L1 3-2

E. Perez-Somarriba/Maya Tahan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Yuna Ito/Florencia Urrutia 5-3 5-1 0-2 1-1 --- 1-0 4-1 0-0 0-0 L1 5-3

Selma Cadar/E. Perez-Somarriba 1-2 0-2 1-0 0-2 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 L2 1-2

Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2

Selma Cadar/Nada Dimovska 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

E. Perez-Somarriba/Florencia Urrutia 3-1 3-1 0-0 2-1 1-1 2-0 --- 0-1 0-0 W2 3-1

Nada Dimovska/Maya Tahan 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 --- --- 1-1 0-1 0-0 L1 1-1

Totals 17-19 14-13 3-6 5-9 4-6 5-4 5-3 2-7 0-0

Percentage .472 .519 .333 .357 .400 .556 .625 .222 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
1/18/2020 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/19/2020 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 8:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
1/20/2020 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M L 2-4 0-1 0-0 #23
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara W 4-0 1-1 0-0 #23

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt L 1-4 1-2 0-0
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State W 4-0 2-2 0-0

%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech W 5-2 3-2 1-0
%* 2/17/2020 #4 FLORIDA STATE L 3-4 3-3 1-1

* 2/21/2020 #35 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 4-3 2-1 #27
* 2/23/2020 #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 4-4 2-2 #27

% 2/23/2020 FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 6-1 5-4 2-2 #27
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville W 6-1 6-4 3-2 #18

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Season Statistics ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
E. Perez-Somarriba 6-6 4-5 2-1 2-3 2-5 2-0 --- 0-5 0-0
Daevenia Achong 5-6 3-5 2-1 1-3 2-3 1-2 --- 1-3 0-0
Selma Cadar 6-7 4-6 2-1 1-4 2-3 2-3 --- 2-2 0-0
Maya Tahan 2-6 2-3 0-3 1-2 --- 1-2 1-1 1-2 0-0
Florencia Urrutia 8-4 8-2 0-2 3-2 1-1 3-0 4-1 0-1 0-0
Nada Dimovska 2-4 2-3 0-1 1-2 1-0 0-1 1-2 0-1 0-0
Yuna Ito 5-5 5-2 0-3 1-2 --- 1-0 4-2 0-0 0-0
Diana Khodan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 17-19 14-13 3-6 5-9 4-6 5-4 5-3 2-7 0-0
Percentage .472 .519 .333 .357 .400 .556 .625 .222 .000



Miami Team Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

+ 1/25/2020... vs #18 Texas A&M L 2-4 W L L L L u L W W

+ 1/26/2020... vs UC Santa Barbara W 4-0 W u u W W u W L W

2/8/2020.... at #13 Vanderbilt L 1-4 W L u L L u L L W

2/8/2020.... at Tennessee State W 4-0 u W W W . . W W .

%* 2/14/2020... at #17 Georgia Tech W 5-2 W W W W L W L L W

%* 2/17/2020... #4 FLORIDA STATE L 3-4 W L W Wr L L L u L

* 2/21/2020... #35 VIRGINIA TECH W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W

* 2/23/2020... #1 NORTH CAROLINA L 1-6 L L L L L W L W L

% 2/23/2020... FLORIDA ATLANTIC W 6-1 W W W W W L W W u

* 2/28/2020... at Louisville W 6-1 W W W W W W L W L

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma O. Korashvili Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-1
1/19/2020 vs Northwestern Inci Ogut Won 6-2, 6-4
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Georgia Drummy (22/-) Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-6 (7-5)

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M 2 Jayci Goldsmith Lost 4-6, 6-2, 1-6
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Elizaveta Volodko - 7-5, 2-5, unfinished

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 2 Georgia Drummy (24/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech 2 Victoria Flores (49/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-3
%* 2/17/2020 #4 Florida State 2 Petra Hule Lost 6-7 (2-7), 2-6
* 2/21/2020 #35 Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar Won 6-0, 6-0
* 2/23/2020 #1 North Carolina 2 Sara Daavettila (6/-) Lost 1-6, 7-6 (7-5), 4-6
% 2/23/2020 Florida Atlantic 2 Natalia Boltinskaya Won 6-2, 6-4
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville 2 Rhea Verma Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/18/202 vs Northwestern Christina Hand/Clarissa Hand Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
1/19/202 vs Vanderbilt Georgia Drummy/Christina Rosca (12/-) Won 6-2/Selma Cadar
1/20/202 vs Oklahoma Jasmine Asghar/O. Korashvili (27/-) Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan

+ 1/25/202 vs #18 Texas A&M 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Tatiana Makarova (47/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
+ 1/26/202 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Amit Lev-Ari/Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 1 Georgia Drummy/Christina Rosca (9/-) Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 3 Tatyana Johnson/Lydia Jones - /Maya Tahan

%* 2/14/202 at #17 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
%* 2/17/202 #4 Florida State 2 Nandini Das/Andrea Garcia - 2-5, unfinished/Nada Dimovska
* 2/21/202 #35 Virginia Tech 2 Elizabet Danailova/Nika Kozar Lost 5-7/Selma Cadar
* 2/23/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra/Elizabeth Scotty Won 6-2/Selma Cadar
% 2/23/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Natalia Boltinskaya/Louie McLelland Won 6-3/Selma Cadar
* 2/28/202 at Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Lost 0-6/Selma Cadar

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Selma Cadar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma Carmen Corley Lost 2-6, 2-6
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz Won 6-4, 6-3

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M 4 Dorthea Faa-Hviding (114/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara 5 Shakhnoza Khatamova Won 6-4, 6-4

2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 1 Aarushi Kakkar - 6-3, 1-1, unfinished
%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech 3 Gia Cohen (93/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
%* 2/17/2020 #4 Florida State 3 Nandini Das (86/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-8)
* 2/21/2020 #35 Virginia Tech 3 Elizabet Danailova Won 6-2, 6-2
* 2/23/2020 #1 North Carolina 3 Cameron Morra (4/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
% 2/23/2020 Florida Atlantic 3 Radka Buzkova Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 1-0 (10-4)
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville 3 Andrea Di Palma Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/18/202 vs Northwestern Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
1/19/202 vs Vanderbilt Georgia Drummy/Christina Rosca (12/-) Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
1/20/202 vs Oklahoma Carmen Corley/Ivana Corley Won 7-6 (7-5)/E. Perez-Somarriba

+ 1/25/202 vs #18 Texas A&M 2 Jessica Anzo/Lucia Quiterio (20/-) Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
+ 1/26/202 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Anastasia Goncharova/Dominika Paterova Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 2 Emma Kurtz/Anna Ross Lost 1-6/Nada Dimovska
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 1 Aarushi Kakkar/Claudia Sole Won 6-2/Nada Dimovska

%* 2/14/202 at #17 Georgia Tech 1 Victoria Flores/Kenya Jones (37/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* 2/17/202 #4 Florida State 1 Victoria Allen/Petra Hule (15/-) Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/21/202 #35 Virginia Tech 2 Elizabet Danailova/Nika Kozar Lost 5-7/Daevenia Achong
* 2/23/202 #1 North Carolina 2 Cameron Morra/Elizabeth Scotty Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
% 2/23/202 Florida Atlantic 1 Natalia Boltinskaya/Louie McLelland Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 2/28/202 at Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Rhea Verma Lost 0-6/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Nada Dimovska
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma Marcelina Podlinska Lost 7-5, 3-6, 4-6
1/19/2020 vs Northwestern Briana Crowley Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Marcella Cruz Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (4-10)
2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 6 Dasha Kourkina - 1-6, 0-1, unfinished
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 6 Tatyana Johnson -

%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech 6 Monika Dedaj Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-5)
%* 2/17/2020 #4 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 2/21/2020 #35 Virginia Tech 6 Erika Cheng Won 6-3, 6-2
* 2/23/2020 #1 North Carolina 6 Anika Yarlagadda Won 6-7 (2-7), 7-5, 1-0 (10-7)
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville 6 Diana Wong Won 6-3, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/18/202 vs Northwestern Briana Crowley/Inci Ogut Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito
2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 2 Emma Kurtz/Anna Ross Lost 1-6/Selma Cadar
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 1 Aarushi Kakkar/Claudia Sole Won 6-2/Selma Cadar

%* 2/17/202 #4 Florida State 2 Nandini Das/Andrea Garcia - 2-5, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
* 2/21/202 #35 Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Nina Sorkin Won 6-4/Maya Tahan
* 2/23/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford (19/-) Lost 1-6/Maya Tahan
* 2/28/202 at Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Nikolina Jovic Lost 4-6/Yuna Ito

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Yuna Ito
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma Kianah Motosono Won 6-2, 6-1
1/19/2020 vs Northwestern Hannah McColgan Won 7-5, 6-0
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Amanda Meyer Won 6-4, 6-1

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M 6 Jessica Anzo - 6-3, 2-6, 6-6 (1-4), unfinished
2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 5 Marcella Cruz Lost 5-7, 4-6
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 3 Mackenzie Beckham Won 6-0, 6-1

%* 2/17/2020 #4 Florida State 5 Victoria Allen Lost 3-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/18/202 vs Northwestern Briana Crowley/Inci Ogut Lost 2-6/Nada Dimovska
1/19/202 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina/Amanda Meyer Lost 5-7/Florencia Urrutia
1/20/202 vs Oklahoma Martina Capurro/Camila Romero Lost 4-6/Florencia Urrutia

+ 1/25/202 vs #18 Texas A&M 3 Renee McBryde/Riley McQuaid Won 7-6 (7-5)/Florencia Urrutia
+ 1/26/202 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Shakhnoza Khatamova/Juliana Valero Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 3 Marcella Cruz/Dasha Kourkina Won 6-2/Florencia Urrutia
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 2 Mackenzie Beckham/Ashia Jones Won 6-1/Florencia Urrutia

%* 2/14/202 at #17 Georgia Tech 3 Monika Dedaj/Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-1/Florencia Urrutia
%* 2/17/202 #4 Florida State 3 Sasha Hill/Emmanuelle Salas Lost 4-6/Florencia Urrutia
* 2/28/202 at Louisville 3 Dina Chaika/Nikolina Jovic Lost 4-6/Nada Dimovska

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Diana Khodan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara 6 Juliana Valero - 7-6 (11-9), 1-4, unfinished

2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 4 Ashia Jones Won 6-1, 6-0
% 2/23/2020 Florida Atlantic 6 N. Kallmunzerova Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% 2/23/202 Florida Atlantic 3 N. Kallmunzerova/Martina Kudelova - 5-3, unfinished/Maya Tahan

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma Martina Capurro (87/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
1/19/2020 vs Northwestern Julie Byrne Won 6-1, 6-1
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Christina Rosca (32/-) Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-4

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M 1 Katya Townsend Won 6-0, 6-0
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Amit Lev-Ari Won 6-0, 6-2

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 1 Christina Rosca (31/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (60/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
%* 2/17/2020 #4 Florida State 1 Emmanuelle Salas Won 6-1, 6-1
* 2/21/2020 #35 Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna Won 6-0, 6-2
* 2/23/2020 #1 North Carolina 1 Alexa Graham (5/-) Lost 7-6 (8-6), 4-6, 0-1 (3-10)
% 2/23/2020 Florida Atlantic 1 Martina Kudelova Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-1
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville 1 Raven Neely Won 6-1, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/18/202 vs Northwestern Christina Hand/Clarissa Hand Won 6-0/Daevenia Achong
1/19/202 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Anna Ross Lost 2-6/Maya Tahan
1/20/202 vs Oklahoma Carmen Corley/Ivana Corley Won 7-6 (7-5)/Selma Cadar

+ 1/25/202 vs #18 Texas A&M 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Tatiana Makarova (47/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
+ 1/26/202 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Amit Lev-Ari/Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 1 Georgia Drummy/Christina Rosca (9/-) Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
%* 2/14/202 at #17 Georgia Tech 1 Victoria Flores/Kenya Jones (37/-) Lost 2-6/Selma Cadar
%* 2/17/202 #4 Florida State 1 Victoria Allen/Petra Hule (15/-) Lost 2-6/Selma Cadar
* 2/21/202 #35 Virginia Tech 1 Shene Disbergen/Natalie Novotna Won 7-6 (7-2)/Florencia Urrutia
* 2/23/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila/Alexa Graham (4/-) Lost 4-6/Florencia Urrutia
% 2/23/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Radka Buzkova/May Kimhi Won 6-2/Florencia Urrutia
* 2/28/202 at Louisville 2 Maia Haumueller/Raven Neely Won 6-4/Florencia Urrutia

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma Camila Romero Won 6-4, 6-3
1/19/2020 vs Northwestern Clarissa Hand Won 6-3, 6-1
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina Won 5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (10-6)

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M 5 Lucia Quiterio Lost 4-6, 7-5, 3-6
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara 4 Tiffany Lagarde Won 6-3, 6-1

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 4 Anna Ross Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 5 Lydia Jones -

%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech 5 Nami Otsuka Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 2/21/2020 #35 Virginia Tech 5 Shene Disbergen Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-0
* 2/23/2020 #1 North Carolina 5 Alle Sanford (39/-) Lost 0-6, 6-4, 4-6
% 2/23/2020 Florida Atlantic 5 May Kimhi Won 6-1, 6-3
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville 5 Nikolina Jovic Won 6-4, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/18/202 vs Northwestern Julie Byrne/Hannah McColgan Lost 3-6/Selma Cadar
1/19/202 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Anna Ross Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
1/20/202 vs Oklahoma Jasmine Asghar/O. Korashvili (27/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong

+ 1/25/202 vs #18 Texas A&M 2 Jessica Anzo/Lucia Quiterio (20/-) Won 6-4/Selma Cadar
+ 1/26/202 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Anastasia Goncharova/Dominika Paterova Lost 3-6/Selma Cadar

2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 3 Tatyana Johnson/Lydia Jones - /Daevenia Achong
%* 2/14/202 at #17 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Lost 4-6/Daevenia Achong
* 2/21/202 #35 Virginia Tech 3 Erika Cheng/Nina Sorkin Won 6-4/Nada Dimovska
* 2/23/202 #1 North Carolina 3 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford (19/-) Lost 1-6/Nada Dimovska
% 2/23/202 Florida Atlantic 3 N. Kallmunzerova/Martina Kudelova - 5-3, unfinished/Diana Khodan

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)



Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( as of Feb 28, 2020)

Florencia Urrutia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/18/2020 vs Oklahoma Jasmine Asghar Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
1/19/2020 vs Northwestern Christina Hand Won 6-4, 6-3
1/20/2020 vs Vanderbilt Anna Ross Won 6-4, 6-2

+ 1/25/2020 vs #18 Texas A&M 3 Tatiana Makarova (94/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6
+ 1/26/2020 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Dominika Paterova - 4-6, 3-5, unfinished

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 3 Emma Kurtz - 4-6, 6-3, 1-4, unfinished
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 2 Claudia Sole Won 6-0, 6-0

%* 2/14/2020 at #17 Georgia Tech 4 Rosie Garcia Gross Won 7-6 (10-8), 6-2
%* 2/17/2020 #4 Florida State 4 Sasha Hill Won 7-6 (7-5), 4-1, retired
* 2/21/2020 #35 Virginia Tech 4 Nina Sorkin Won 6-2, 6-1
* 2/23/2020 #1 North Carolina 4 Makenna Jones (43/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
% 2/23/2020 Florida Atlantic 4 Louie McLelland Won 6-2, 6-2
* 2/28/2020 at Louisville 4 Dina Chaika Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/19/202 vs Vanderbilt Dasha Kourkina/Amanda Meyer Lost 5-7/Yuna Ito
1/20/202 vs Oklahoma Martina Capurro/Camila Romero Lost 4-6/Yuna Ito

+ 1/25/202 vs #18 Texas A&M 3 Renee McBryde/Riley McQuaid Won 7-6 (7-5)/Yuna Ito
+ 1/26/202 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Shakhnoza Khatamova/Juliana Valero Won 6-4/Yuna Ito

2/8/2020 at #13 Vanderbilt 3 Marcella Cruz/Dasha Kourkina Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
2/8/2020 at Tennessee State 2 Mackenzie Beckham/Ashia Jones Won 6-1/Yuna Ito

%* 2/14/202 at #17 Georgia Tech 3 Monika Dedaj/Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-1/Yuna Ito
%* 2/17/202 #4 Florida State 3 Sasha Hill/Emmanuelle Salas Lost 4-6/Yuna Ito
* 2/21/202 #35 Virginia Tech 1 Shene Disbergen/Natalie Novotna Won 7-6 (7-2)/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/23/202 #1 North Carolina 1 Sara Daavettila/Alexa Graham (4/-) Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
% 2/23/202 Florida Atlantic 2 Radka Buzkova/May Kimhi Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/28/202 at Louisville 2 Maia Haumueller/Raven Neely Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba

* = Conference match
% = Region match
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Tallahasse, Fla.)
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